UBERABA - 15K - 01/03/2020

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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1005
1062
1008
1070
1012
1066
1025
1038
1019
1072
1030
1069
1004
1035
1067
1042
1007
1071
1011
1009
1048
1026
1024
1047
1049

BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI
SANDELLEY RIBEIRO

CLAUDIA FERREIRA DE FREITAS
SUELY FERNANDES LEAL MARCELINO
DELMA SOUZA

SERIMILHA F DOS SANTOS SILVA
JULIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
MARLY SILVA DA CUNHA

JACIARA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
THALITA ALINE ALVES

LUCIMAR DE LIMA

STELLA BOTELHO ALVES

ANTONIA NOBRE TORRES

MARIA EMILIA TIVERON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
SHEILA ALVES SILVA

MIREILLE ALVES GAZOTTO

CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI
TATIANA FARIA LIMA

DEBORA BORGES MARTINS

CLAUDIA LUCIA ROCUTAN

RAQUEL MAXIMIANO REIS

LARISSA ESTEVES QUIRINO DE SOUSA
JOSIANE MASSA E ROCHA

RANNE MIRANDA

REGINA CELIA DE ALMEIDA

10KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
F 27 2534 -
F 34 2534 -
F 43 F3544 -
F 61 F5564 -
F 53 F4554 -
F 40 F3544 1
F 35 F3544 2
F 58 F5564 1
F 46 F4554 1
F 37 F3544 3
F 43 F3544 4
F 35 F3544 5
F 56 F5564 2
F 38 F3544 6
F 42 F3544 7
F 42 F3544 8
F 35 F3544 9
F 37 F3544 10
F 38 F3544 11
F 51 F4554 2
F 49 F4554 3
F 39 F3544 12
F 44 F3544 13
F 39 F3544 14
F 62 F5564 3

C.

Equipe

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

CORRIDAS DOS FORTES FRUTAL

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
ACRU

SABIN
SCALIBU SPORTS
AVOA
TEAM TORNADO/ACRU
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
GARIMPO RUNNERS
FAMILIA TORRES
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
FUNEL/ACRU
PERSONAL RUN

ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
RSPORT GUARA RUNNERS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
LA PERSONAL ACADEMIA
UNIMED
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
CAROL PASTEIS

Bruto

00:48:52.000
00:48:56.048
00:51:48.021
00:52:36.239
00:53:38.680
00:55:15.030
00:58:11.468
00:58:21.492
01:00:23.470
01:01:34.759
01:02:28.618
01:03:29.604
01:03:49.127
01:05:15.455
01:08:25.731
01:09:36.873
01:10:44.685
01:11:15.411
01:12:01.485
01:13:13.963
01:13:48.904
01:15:09.391
01:15:11.663
01:15:11.772
01:40:50.000

Liquido

00:48:42.000
00:48:46.048
00:51:42.021
00:52:31.239
00:53:33.680
00:55:11.030
00:57:59.468
00:58:15.492
01:00:10.470
01:01:20.759
01:02:22.618
01:03:05.604
01:03:46.127
01:04:47.455
01:08:15.731
01:09:13.873
01:10:16.685
01:10:53.411
01:11:51.485
01:12:42.963
01:13:40.904
01:15:00.391
01:15:02.663
01:15:04.772
01:40:25.000
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